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8290000

Legal Description:
Parcel Number:
Excise Number:
Deed Number:
Year Built:

Acres:

Story:

Square Feet:
Bedroom:

Baths:
Basement:
Basement Finish:
Roof:

Heat:

Unplatted Asoti

n

1-049-00-102-0012

47709

341519

2004

19.88

D/Garage:
AlGarage:
Carport:

Misc Bldg

M/Home with addition

1248

1648

1648

Comp Shingle

Buyer:

Seller:

Warmed & Cooled

728

N/A

N/A

Miller, Edmund

Bausch, Leo



